T AR E S =Y

PARCEL

NUMBER  05-31-302-007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

169.80 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

8 235 INDUSTRIAL PARK

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-23-88
6-1-90

6-11-90
12-29-93
12-29-93
12-28-94
12-28-94
o=18-95

D & W REALTY

WENRICK NELSON D

6 TRS CF 228.10

WENRICK PEGGY J NO CF
WENRICK, PEGGY J. (973%) & ERIN J. (2i%) NO C.F.
WENRICK, PEGGY J. (95%), ERIN J. (23%) & KRISTI R. (2i%) NO C.F.
WENRICK, PEGGY J. (9234%) & KRISTI R. (5%) & ERIN J. (23%) NO C.F.
WENRICK, PEGGY J. (90%) & KRISTI R. (5%) & ERIN J. (5%) NO C.F.

WENRICK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NO C.F.
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